800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
4 - Leak Detection
Zone Leak Detection Panels
LD310, LD1000,
& LDRA6
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power
LD310

10.5”
(267 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION RoHS
Compliant
INTERTEK
C US
LISTED
CM
LISTED
3037024
MODEL MANUF.
PART #
DESCRIPTION
U006-0080* LD310* Leak Panel, 1 zone, LED, 2 relay outputs
U006-0001** LD1000** Leak Panel/Remote Annunciator, 1 zone,
supervised, relay output
U006-0036** LDRA6** Leak Panel, up to 6 zones, supervised,
relay output, Modbus RTU
U006-0035 LC-KIT*** Leader cable kit for SC cables (connects from
leak panel to SC or NSC cable)
U006-0061 LC-KIT-M**** Leader cable kit for SC-C and SC-H cables
(connects from leak panel to SC-C or SC-H cable)
U006-0004 FM1114 Reference map, framed (11” x 14”)
U006-0037 WA-DC-05 Power Supply for LD300
*Power supply not included; requires WA-DC-05 power supply.
**Power supply not included; requires Veris PS24-7.5W power supply or equivalent.
***Included with LD310 and LD1000.
****Not included with LD310 & LD1000. Required for installation of SC-C ad SC-H cables.